

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/06/2021

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00406

Job # : 21-4505

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC West Sewershed Package 6A - Large Diameter

Time And Date : April 6, 2021 at 2:00 PM

Price List

					CO-00406 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES LLC			CO-00406 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00406 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES			CO-00406 - 4_CRUZ TEC INC		
.ine Item No	Quote Category	SOV	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amoun
1 413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Item	Flowable Fill (Low Strength)(COSA Spec)	CY	\$475.00	0 10	\$4,750.00	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	10	\$400.
2 413.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (High Strength)(COSA Spec)	CY	\$750.00	0 10	\$7,500.00	\$38.00	10	\$380.00	\$150.00	10	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	10	\$400.
3 432	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Riprap (Conc) (5 in) (TXDOT Spec)	CY	\$1,035.00) 12	\$12,420.00	\$110.00	12	\$1,320.00	\$100.00	12	\$1,200.00	\$65.00	12	\$780.
4 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TXDOT SPEC) - Project Location 4	LS	\$2,000.00) 1	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.
5 507.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Chain Link Fence (6' High)(COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	93	\$930.00	\$25.00	93	\$2,325.00	\$26.00	93	\$2,418.00	\$32.00	93	\$2,976.0
6 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil (COSA Spec)	CY	\$25.00	50	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	50	\$2,250.0
7 516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$25.00	50	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$14.00	50	\$700.0
8 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching, Residential or Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$25.00	100	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	100	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$4.00	100	\$400.
9 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA SPEC) - Project Location 1	LS	\$2,500.00) 1	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.
10 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA SPEC) - Project Location 2	LS	\$3,000.00) 1	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.
11 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA SPEC) - Project Location 3	LS	\$2,000.00) 1	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.0
12 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Water Pollution Prevention and Control (COSA	LS	\$3,000.00) 1	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.
13 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Water Pollution Prevention and Control (COSA	LS	\$5,000.00) 1	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.
14 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Water Pollution Prevention and Control (COSA	LS	\$5,000.00) 1	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.
15 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Water Pollution Prevention and Control (COSA	LS	\$1,000.00) 1	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.
16 540.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Rock Filter Dam (Install) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$50.00) 19	\$950.00	\$260.00	19	\$4,940.00	\$120.00	19	\$2,280.00	\$85.00	19	\$1,615
17 540.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Rock Filter Dam (Removal) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$35.00) 19	\$665.00	\$130.00	19	\$2,470.00	\$60.00	19	\$1,140.00	\$55.00	19	\$1,045
18 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$185.00	58	\$10,730.00	\$6.00	58	\$348.00	\$1.00	58	\$58.00	\$20.00	58	\$1,160
19 804	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		COSA Tree Protection	LS	\$1,100.00) 1	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$7,800.00	1	\$7,800.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.
20 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjust Existing Manholes (w/ new ring and cover)	EA	\$4,675.00) 7	\$32,725.00	\$2,400.00	7	\$16,800.00	\$3,000.00	7	\$21,000.00	\$4,200.00	7	\$29,400.
21 855.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manhole (5' Diameter)	EA	\$11,000.00	8 (\$88,000.00	\$8,300.00	8	\$66,400.00	\$6,400.00	8	\$51,200.00	\$8,000.00	8	\$64,000.
22 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles, and Collars	CY	\$4,200.00) 2	\$8,400.00	\$160.00	2	\$320.00	\$400.00	2	\$800.00	\$250.00	2	\$500.
23 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Project Location 1	LS	\$75,000.00) 1	\$75,000.00	\$58,500.00	1	\$58,500.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.
24 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Project Location 2	LS	\$285,000.00) 1	\$285,000.00	\$93,600.00	1	\$93,600.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$64,000.00	1	\$64,000.
25 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Project Location 3	LS	\$180,000.00) 1	\$180,000.00	\$73,500.00	1	\$73,500.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.
26 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Project Location 4	LS	\$75,000.00) 1	\$75,000.00	\$47,800.00	1	\$47,800.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.
27 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Television Inspection (27" and Larger)	LF	\$13.00	4,709	\$61,217.00	\$10.00	4,709	\$47,090.00	\$18.00	4,709	\$84,762.00	\$30.00	4,709	\$141,270.0
28 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install 27-inch CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$106.00	2,246	\$238,076.00	\$91.00	2,246	\$204,386.00	\$170.00	2,246	\$381,820.00	\$175.00	2,246	\$393,050.
29 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install 30-inch CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$233.00	208	\$48,464.00	\$239.00	208	\$49,712.00	\$194.00	208	\$40,352.00	\$220.00	208	\$45,760.
30 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install 36-inch CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$227.00	2,255	\$511,885.00	\$187.00	2,255	\$421,685.00	\$200.00	2,255	\$451,000.00	\$220.00	2,255	\$496,100.
31 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs For 27" Diameter (6'-10' Depth)	EA	\$14,500.00) 2	\$29,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000
32 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs For 30" Diameter (6'-10' Depth)	EA	\$14,700.00) 2	\$29,400.00	\$2,100.00	2	\$4,200.00	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.
33 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs For 36" Diameter (6'-10' Depth)	EA	\$15,500.00) 2	\$31,000.00	\$2,300.00	2	\$4,600.00	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000
34 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs For 36" Diameter (14'-18' Depth)	EA	\$20,500.00) 3	\$61,500.00	\$2,700.00	3	\$8,100.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500
35 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Length Point Repairs, 36" Diameter, (14-18' Depth)	LF	\$1,700.00) 13	\$22,100.00	\$69.00	13	\$897.00	\$280.00	13	\$3,640.00	\$2,500.00	13	\$32,500
36 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 24"-36" Diameter, All Depths	EA	\$300.00) 11	\$3,300.00	\$125.00	11	\$1,375.00	\$200.00	11	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	11	\$24,200
37 60001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portable Changeable Message Board (TXDOT Spec)	EA	\$1,000.00) 2	\$2,000.00	\$1,900.00	2	\$3,800.00	\$2,400.00	2	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000
38 SS910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes Up To 5' Dia.)	VF	\$500.00	60	\$30,000.00	\$240.00	60	\$14,400.00	\$480.00	60	\$28,800.00	\$310.00	60	\$18,600
39 SS9999	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Protective Mats	SY	\$10.00	4,730	\$47,300.00	\$20.00	4,730	\$94,600.00	\$25.00	4,730	\$118,250.00	\$15.00	4,730	\$70,950
40 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 39	LS	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$160,255.60	1	\$160,255.
41 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 39	LS	\$94,500.00	1	\$94,500.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$80,127.80	1	\$80,127.
			1	Total			\$2,211,412.00			\$1,393,648.00			\$1,794,320.00			\$1,842,939.4
alendar Davs	To Complete : 240		As-Read at Bid Openin	g Total			\$2.211.412.00			\$1.393.648.00			\$1,794,320.00			\$1,842,939.4